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Valley Center Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 16

Lane 1 8 - Striking It Rich   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Meghan Mancha 93 114 68 81 106 255 597
Ginny Williams 139 72 131 131 157 419 635
Steven Mancha 132 79 159 144 105 408 645
VACANT 135 76 v135 v135 v135 405 633

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 493 491 503 1487 1487

Handicap 217 217 217 651
Total 710 708 720 1487 2138

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 2 19 - Luigi's   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kyle In 174 41 147 180 163 490 613
Cameron Nishihakamad 199 18 212 254 233 699 753
Austin Nishihakamada 191 26 a181 a181 a181 543 621
Peter E. Casacca 177 38 189 125 222 536 650

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 729 740 799 2268 2268

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 729 740 799 2268 2268

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 3 6 - 3 R's and a L   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jennifer Cox 126 84 a116 a116 a116 348 600
Jim Hanson 98 109 112 120 118 350 677
Chuck Sickler 137 74 150 115 124 389 611
VACANT 135 76 v135 v135 v135 405 633

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 513 486 493 1492 1492

Handicap 218 218 218 654
Total 731 704 711 1492 2146

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 4 17 - Hawaii 5-0   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Diana Onaka 148 64 135 166 118 419 611
Glen Esquerra 189 27 181 215 192 588 669
RJ Onaka 190 27 211 259 173 643 724
Ron Onaka Sr 212 7 195 194 216 605 626

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 722 834 699 2255 2255

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 722 834 699 2255 2255

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 5 4 - Team #4   Week 16  12/17/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ray LeMaire 174 41 213 167 172 552 675
Ken Yow 145 67 a135 a135 a135 405 606
Paul Pacheco 167 47 221 193 171 585 726
Duane Yow 195 22 197 202 151 550 616

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 766 697 629 2092 2092

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 766 697 629 2092 2092

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 6 23 - Team 23   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Andy Perez 103 105 163 154 116 433 748
Efrain Ramos 162 52 174 120 141 435 591
Pete Bugayong 176 39 143 181 160 484 601
Ed Bugayong 171 44 148 214 171 533 665

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 628 669 588 1885 1885

Handicap 62 62 62 186
Total 690 731 650 1885 2071

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 7 2 - Turkey Hunters   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tammy Kirkland 135 76 167 181 165 513 741
Melanie Mayland 147 65 145 154 146 445 640
Greg F. Guieb 163 51 130 164 186 480 633
Kameron S. Fitch 188 28 158 158 180 496 580

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 600 657 677 1934 1934

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 600 657 677 1934 1934

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 8 21 - Rice & Beans   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ryan Valenciano 145 67 a135 a135 a135 405 606
Daniel Del Real 142 70 167 129 136 432 642
Jesse Garcia 117 92 163 135 183 481 757
Nate Cauntay 189 27 152 213 149 514 595

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 617 612 603 1832 1832

Handicap 36 36 36 108
Total 653 648 639 1832 1940

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 9 24 - BYE   Week 16  12/17/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

No one bowled

Lane 10 11 - Team 11   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Archie Cauntay 149 63 a139 a139 a139 417 606
Domingo Nazario III 181 35 176 169 241 586 691
Sabrina Nazario 155 58 165 181 173 519 693
Domingo Nazario II 177 38 213 202 218 633 747

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 693 691 771 2155 2155

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 693 691 771 2155 2155

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
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Lane 11 22 - The Bad Batch   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sean F. Cauntay 178 37 189 143 125 457 568
Tyler Nilsen 164 50 160 205 175 540 690
Justin N. Frerkson 125 85 a115 a115 a115 345 600
VACANT 135 76 v135 v135 v135 405 633

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 599 598 550 1747 1747

Handicap 104 104 104 312
Total 703 702 654 1747 2059

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 12 9 - Cali Rollers   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Gregg Ichikawa 174 41 183 138 221 542 665
Joe Gomes 181 35 153 183 159 495 600
Sam C. Daoro 178 37 a168 a168 a168 504 615
Mike Treleven 185 31 189 182 189 560 653

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 693 671 737 2101 2101

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 693 671 737 2101 2101

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 13 20 - Team 20   Week 16  12/17/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Maria O'Grady 119 90 100 146 122 368 638
Dottie Chin 124 86 143 126 99 368 626
VACANT 135 76 v135 v135 v135 405 633
Dick Chin 167 47 167 141 138 446 587

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 545 548 494 1587 1587

Handicap 185 185 185 555
Total 730 733 679 1587 2142

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 14 15 - Matco Tools   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lindsey Vargas 141 71 92 125 129 346 559
Howard P. Cauntay 183 33 145 166 167 478 577
Ty R. Cabanilla 221 0 187 257 199 643 643
Stephanie Marcos 206 12 187 253 223 663 699

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 611 801 718 2130 2130

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 611 801 718 2130 2130

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 15 18 - The One Pinners   Week 16  12/17/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ed Gann 134 77 125 144 134 403 634
Barbara Harris 101 107 80 105 107 292 613
Kristina Harris 116 93 89 112 135 336 615
VACANT 135 76 v135 v135 v135 405 633

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 429 496 511 1436 1436

Handicap 145 145 145 435
Total 574 641 656 1436 1871

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 16 13 - Bowlrachos   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Felipe Torres 148 64 136 181 156 473 665
Carlos Ruiz 147 65 144 156 188 488 683
Luis Trevino 160 54 165 176 205 546 708
Andrew Garza 193 24 195 183 182 560 632

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 640 696 731 2067 2067

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 640 696 731 2067 2067

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 17 3 - Bozzo's Carpets   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rudy Abaya Sr 158 55 179 162 135 476 641
Michael Suarez 168 46 181 164 123 468 606
Chad A. Bozzo 164 50 a154 a154 a154 462 612
Rudy Abaya Jr 196 21 186 230 156 572 635

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 700 710 568 1978 1978

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 700 710 568 1978 1978

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 18 16 - Team Adobo   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Meynard Corpuz 150 63 159 157 170 486 675
Alvin Ganaden 149 63 132 176 138 446 635
John Most 148 64 153 138 170 461 653
Jerry Ventura 162 52 186 193 170 549 705

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 630 664 648 1942 1942

Handicap 69 69 69 207
Total 699 733 717 1942 2149

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 19 1 - Bowling Stones   Week 16  12/17/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Bill Baver Jr 145 67 150 141 142 433 634
Quinn Watkins 166 48 172 168 179 519 663
Daryl Elder 178 37 165 135 115 415 526
Jeff Watkins 178 37 165 128 186 479 590

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 652 572 622 1846 1846

Handicap 22 22 22 66
Total 674 594 644 1846 1912

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 20 14 - Unpredictabowl   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Victor Martinez 146 66 148 143 174 465 663
Steve N. Dela Cruz 180 36 a170 a170 a170 510 618
Larry Wilcox 198 19 172 245 236 653 710
Ruben D. Flores 168 46 a158 a158 a158 474 612

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 648 716 738 2102 2102

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 648 716 738 2102 2102

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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Lane 21 7 - Gutter Done   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
VACANT 135 76 v135 v135 v135 405 633
Wil Sims 155 58 215 162 139 516 690
Lek Livingston 166 48 a156 a156 a156 468 612
Steven Bennett 203 15 238 199 216 653 698

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 744 652 646 2042 2042

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 744 652 646 2042 2042

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 22 12 - XXX You're Out   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Delilah Kasting 117 92 132 92 120 344 620
Felicia Kausin 114 95 126 154 113 393 678
Ed Nimis 139 72 125 128 113 366 582
Alan Arzadon 161 53 178 139 141 458 617

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 561 513 487 1561 1561

Handicap 115 115 115 345
Total 676 628 602 1561 1906

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 23 5 - Bowlwiser   Week 16  12/17/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Paul Espinosa 174 41 a164 a164 a164 492 615
Jimmy Taylor 171 44 178 183 138 499 631
Danny Alvarado 187 29 177 174 154 505 592
Jerry Thomas 198 19 192 200 201 593 650

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 711 721 657 2089 2089

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 711 721 657 2089 2089

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 24 10 - Midnight Striker   Week 16  12/17/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jill Talley 113 96 106 89 95 290 578
Kayce Mastrup 163 51 132 148 180 460 613
David Colera 158 55 176 184 159 519 684
Dan Mastrup 157 56 154 171 125 450 618

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 568 592 559 1719 1719

Handicap 125 125 125 375
Total 693 717 684 1719 2094

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
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